
 

 

Unemployment Insurance Reforms State Contacts 

ABP 
Status 

State Contact Group Contact Name Contact Email 

Alaska    

District of Columbia 
DC Employment Justice 
Center Courtney Chappell 

cchappell@dcejc.org 
Michigan   Contact NELP: rmchugh@nelp.org 
Ohio Policy Matters Ohio Zach Schiller zschiller@policymattersohio.org 
Rhode Island   Contact NELP: gwentworth@nelp.org 
South Dakota South Dakota AFL-CIO  Contact NELP: memsellem@nelp.org 

Virginia 
Commonwealth Institute for 
Fiscal Analysis Michael Cassidy michael@thecommonwealthinstitute.org 

Washington Washington AFL-CIO Jeff Johnson Contact NELP: memsellem@nelp.org 
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West Virginia West Virginia Center on 
Budget and Policy 

Paul Miller 
pmiller@wvpolicy.org 

Alabama Alabama AFL-CIO  Contact NELP: memsellem@nelp.org 
Arizona Children's Action Alliance Karen Mclaughlin kmclaughlin@azchildren.org 

Florida Florida Legal Services Arthur Rosenberg arthur@floridalegal.org 

Indiana Indiana AFL-CIO 
 

Contact NELP: rmchugh@nelp.org 
Maryland 

Job Opportunities Task 
Force 

Jason Perkins-Cohen 
jason@jotf.org 

Mississippi 
Mississippi Center for 
Justice Scott Colom 

scolom@mscenterforjustice.org 

Nebraska Nebraska Appleseed Kate Bolz kbolz@neappleseed.org 
North Dakota North Dakota AFL-CIO  Contact NELP: memsellem@nelp.org 

Pennsylvania Community Legal Services Sharon Dietrich 
SDietrich@clsphila.org 

Texas Center for Public Policy 
Priorities Don Baylor baylor@cppp.org 

Utah Utah Community Action 
Partnership 

Melissa Smith 
melissa@utahcap.org 
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Wyoming Wyoming AFL-CIO  Contact NELP: rmchugh@nelp.org 
 


